SEASONAL SPEZIALITIES cold

home smoked loin of pork with horse raddish vegetables and baked eqqg

lukewarm marinated cow tongue in root vegetable stock
with kernel oil and horse raddish

smoked trout with creamed horseradish and lukewarm chikory

pasta salad with dryed tomatoes and feta cheese

KUHSTEIN.CLASSICS cold

kihstein.SNACK variation from our tavern classics

beef tatar
with red wine onions, christ pear, mustard mayonnaise, butter and toasted bread

medium roastbeef from the ,,Dry Aged Beiried*
with garlic mustard sauce, red wine onions and christ pear

ham roll from the ,,durocpig*
filled with vegetable mayonnaise and leaf salad

wrap filled with hummus and oriental vegetables
with salad and curry garlic dip (vegan without the dip)

burrata
with marinated mushroom salad, roasted walnuts and walnut pesto

*small portion | **large portion

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.

14,80
12,10

15,10
12,60

11,80

15,80
19,60

16,20

8,50
10,90

12,40

"12,60
14,70



TAVERN CLASSICS

roast pork garnished

caraway roast garnished

pickled pork roast garnished

savory filled and pickled pork belly garnished

smoked meat cooked garnished

emmentaler cheese sliced with butter

cheese variation sheep ‘ cow ‘ goat with fig msutard, nuts and olives
big wooden plate from our tavern classics to share (4 persons minimum)

big wooden cheese plate to share (4 persons minimum)

SPREADS

liptauer spread

egqg spread

camembert spread with roasted pine nuts
hummus natural with olives (vegan)
beetroot horseradish spread (vegan)

variation of spreads

PASTRY

country bread
salty pastry | cheese pastry
»Jausenspitz“ | »wvintschgerl“| original ,,Wachauer* roll

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.

6,90
6,90

7,40

7,90

7,40

7,80
13,50

p.P. 9,80
p.P. 11,40

4,40
4,80
6,10
4,80
5,10
7,40

1,40
1,80
2,10




SOUPS

clear beef soup with root vegetables

available with sliced pancakes 4,80
with liver dumplings 5,10
seasonal cream soup 5,60

SEASONAL SPEZIALITIES warm

horse raddish meat from pork cheeks 16,90
with root vegetables, parsley potatoes and horse raddish

roast pork with onions from the ,,Dry Aged Beiried* 23,60
with bread dumplings

tagliatelle 16,20

with mushrooms and truffle sauce

cabbage rolles filled with vegetables 15,60
with mashed pumkin

liver from calf 23,90
with bacon, apples and mashed potatoes

DAILY RECOMMENDATION

Please feel free to ask our service team for current daily recommendations..
Price on request.

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.



KUHSTEIN.CLASSICS warm

oven-fresh roast pork, daily fresh roasted
with potato dumplings and warm bacon cabbage

»ourschnitzel
with potato salad and cranberries

creamy ,,beuschl“ from calf
with fried bread dumplings

fried catfish filet
with goulash from pepper and potatoes

chicken strips coated with pumkin seeds
with potato salad, leaf salad and pumkin seed oil

SALAD

mixed salad
leaf salad
potato salad
cucumber salad

cabbage salad

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.

17,60

16,80

18,50

21,40

15,60

4,10
3,70
3,90
3,90
3,90



DESSERT

curd cheese strudel with vanilla saue

chestnut slice glutenfree

chocolate spice casserole with apple orange ragout
baked apple tiramisu

homemade daily pastry

homemade daily dessert

big wooden dessert plate to share (4 persons minimum)

FOR CHILDREN

chicken strips
with ketchup

potaoto dumplings or bread dumplings
with gravy

tagliatelle
with creamy gravy

SNACKS
salty sticks | chips

,Wachauer Schnitte*

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.

p.P.

7,20
6,30
9,10
92,40
4,90
8,60
7,40

6,80

4,80

5,60

2,20
1,80



