

SEASONAL SPEZIALITIES cold

home smoked loin of pork with horse raddish vegetables and baked egg	14,80
lukewarm marinated cow tongue in root vegetable stock with kernel oil and horse raddish	12,10
smoked trout with creamed horseradish and lukewarm chikory	15,10
pasta salad with dryed tomatoes and feta cheese	12,60
KÜHSTEIN.CLASSICS cold	
kühstein.SNACK variation from our tavern classics	11,80
beef tatar with red wine onions, christ pear, mustard mayonnaise, butter and toasted bread	*15,80 **19,60
medium roastbeef from the "Dry Aged Beiried" with garlic mustard sauce, red wine onions and christ pear	16,20
ham roll from the "durocpig" filled with vegetable mayonnaise and leaf salad	* 8,50 ** 10,90
wrap filled with hummus and oriental vegetables with salad and curry garlic dip (vegan without the dip)	12,40
burrata with marinated mushroom salad, roasted walnuts and walnut pesto	*12,60 **14,70

*small portion | **large portion



TA		INC.	CL	2 1	CI	22
-1A1	<i>/</i> E F			43	31	63

IAVERN CLASSICS	
roast pork garnished	6,90
caraway roast garnished	6,90
pickled pork roast garnished	7,40
savory filled and pickled pork belly garnished	7,90
smoked meat cooked garnished	7,40
emmentaler cheese sliced with butter	7,80
cheese variation sheep cow goat with fig msutard, nuts and olives	13,50
big wooden plate from our tavern classics to share (4 persons minimum)	p.P. 9,80
big wooden cheese plate to share (4 persons minimum)	p.P. 11,40
SPREADS	
liptauer spread	4,40
egg spread	4,80
camembert spread with roasted pine nuts	6,10
hummus natural with olives (vegan)	4,80
beetroot horseradish spread (vegan)	5,10
variation of spreads	7,40
PASTRY	
country bread	1,40
salty pastry cheese pastry	1,80
"Jausenspitz" "Vintschgerl" original "Wachauer" roll	2,10

All prices are in EURO and including all taxes.



SOUPS

clear beef soup with root vegetables available with sliced pancakes with liver dumplings	4,80 5,10
seasonal cream soup	5,60
SEASONAL SPEZIALITIES warm	
horse raddish meat from pork cheeks with root vegetables, parsley potatoes and horse raddish	16,90
roast pork with onions from the "Dry Aged Beiried" with bread dumplings	23,60
tagliatelle with mushrooms and truffle sauce	16,20
cabbage rolles filled with vegetables with mashed pumkin	15,60
liver from calf with bacon, apples and mashed potatoes	23,90

DAILY RECOMMENDATION

Please feel free to ask our service team for current daily recommendations..

Price on request.



KÜHSTEIN.CLASSICS warm

oven-fresh roast pork, daily fresh roasted with potato dumplings and warm bacon cabbage	17,60
"Surschnitzel" with potato salad and cranberries	16,80
creamy "beuschl" from calf with fried bread dumplings	18,50
fried catfish filet with goulash from pepper and potatoes	21,40
chicken strips coated with pumkin seeds with potato salad, leaf salad and pumkin seed oil	15,60
SALAD	
mixed salad	4,10
leaf salad	3,70
potato salad	3,90
cucumber salad	3,90
cabbage salad	3,90



DESSERT

curd cheese strudel with vanilla saue	7,20
chestnut slice glutenfree	6,30
chocolate spice casserole with apple orange ragout	9,10
baked apple tiramisu	9,40
homemade daily pastry	4,90
homemade daily dessert	8,60
big wooden dessert plate to share (4 persons minimum)	p.P. 7,40
FOR CHILDREN	
chicken strips with ketchup	6,80
potaoto dumplings or bread dumplings with gravy	4,80
tagliatelle with creamy gravy	5,60
SNACKS	
salty sticks chips	2,20
"Wachauer Schnitte"	1,80